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EARTHWORK
CLEARING AND GRUBBING
EARTH EXCAVATION
UNSUITABLE MATERIAL EXCAVATION
SOFT MATERIAL EXCAVATION (EXCAVATION ONLY)
EARTH EMBANKMENT
EARTH FILL IN MEDIAN & ISLAND
SELECTED MATERIAL A’
SUBBASE AND BASE COURSES
SOIL AGGREGATE SUBBASE
SOIL CEMENT BASE
SURFACE COURSES
PRIME COAT
TACK COAT
PARA ASPHALT CONCRETE WEARING COURSE 5 CM.THICK (ON PRIME COAT)
PARA ASPHALT CONCRETE WEARING COURSE 5 CM.THICK (ON TACK COAT)
STRUCTURE
R.C.PIPE CULVERTS DIA 0.80 M. TYPE TONGUE AND GROOVE CLASS 2
R.C.PIPE CULVERTS DIA. 1.00 M. TYPE TONGUE AND GROOVE CLASS 2
MISCELLANEOUS
BLOCK SODDING
PLAIN CONCRETE HEADWALL FOR R.C. PIPE CULVERT (END WALL TYPE)
SPECIAL CONCRETE CURB
PLAIN CONCRETE SLAB WITH SAWED JOINT 5 CM. THICK WITH 5 CM. SAND BEDDING
REFLECTING TARGET TYPE 1FOR CURB ami am w in 10 CM. x 15 CM.
SIGN PLATE 1.2 MM. THICK BLACK LABEL TYPE 3 OR 4 (Imiivinj)
SIGN PLATE 1.2 MM. THICK BLACK LABEL TYPE 3 OR 4 ( )
SIGN PLATE 1.2 MM. THICK COLOUR LABEL TYPE 3 OR 4 ( )
R.C. SIGN POST SIZE 0.15 X 0.15 M.

FAX.(045) 321079

124880

SQ.M.
CUM.
CUM.
CUM.
CUM.
CUM.
CUM.

Cu.m.
Cu.m.

SQ.M.
SQ.M.
SQ.M.
SQ.M.

SQ.M.
CUM.

SQ.M.
EACH
SQ.M.
SQ.M.
SQ.M.

47,310
1,500
1,600

80

23,420
1,940
5,700

7,649
7,740

37,330
11,490
37,330
11,490

43
30

5,589

4,071
896
356

27
16
296

Ml &2

12100

3.50
44.31
48.74
48.74

152.60
95.31
212.83

252.83
554.75

30.34
12.99
298.97
295.67

1,990.43
3,074.99

56.55
3,213.29
249.28
258.12
202.28
2,798.96
2,949.29
3,468.96
562.37

165,585.00
66.465.00
77,984.00

3,899.20
3,573,892.00

184,901.40

1,213,131.00

1,933,896.67
4,293,765.00

1,132,592.20
149,255.10
11,160,550.10
3,397,248.30

85,588.49
92,249.70

316,057.95
9,639.87
1,014,818.88
231,275.52
72,011.68
16,793.76
79,630.83
55,503.36
166,461.52

.M

Fn

1.2160
1.2160
1.2160
1.2160
1.2160
1.2160
1.2160

1.2160
1.2160

1.2160
1.2160
1.2160
12160

1.2160
1.2160

1.2160
1.2160
1.2160
1.2160
1.2160
1.2160
1.2160
1.2160
12160

4.25
53.88
59.26
59.26

185.56
115.89
258.80

307.44
674.57

36.89
15.79
363.54
359.53

2,420.36
3,739.18

68.76
3,907.36
303.12
313.87
245.97
3,403.53
3,586.33
4,218.25
683.84

4.25
53.85
59.25
59.25

185.55
115.85
258.80

307.40
674.55

36.85
15.75
363.50
359.50

2,420.35
3,739.15

68.75
3,907.35
303.10
313.85
150.00
3,360.00
3,570.00
4,200.00
545.00

201,067.50
80,775.00
94,800.00

4,740.00
4,345,581.00

224,749.00

1,475,160.00

2,351,302.60
5221,017.00

1,375,610.50
180,967.50
13,569,455.00
4,130,655.00

104,075.05
112,174.50

384243.75
11,722.05
1233,920.10
281,209.60
53,400.00
20,160.00
96,390.00
67,200.00
161,320.00



25

26
27
28
29

31

32
33

35

ROADWAY LIGHTINGS 9.00 M. (MOUNTING HEIGHT) TAPERED STEEL POLE DOUBLE
BRACKETS WITH TWO HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM LAMPS 250 WATTS, CUT-OFF,
MOUNTED AT GRADE
30 KVA
LED LAMP FLASHING SIGNAL (SOLAR CELL)
THERMOPLASTIC PAINT (YELLOW)
THERMOPLASTIC PAINT (WHITE)
CURB MARKINGS
UNI-DIRECTIONAL ROAD STUD
BI-DIRECTIONAL ROAD STUD
TIMBER BARRICADE
RELOCATION OF EXISTING BUS STOP SHELTER

SAFETY ADMINISTRATION DURING CONSTRUCTION

TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT DURING CONSTRUCTION
(

FACTOR

39,568,200.00 R ¢

XN

9.1 .9

ps
EACH
SQ.M.
SQ.M.
SQ.M.
EACH
EACH

EACH

LS.

1

6
685
1,481
571
1,143
192
18

1

39,003-50

284,900.00
33,150.36
324.02
324.02
74.83
204.42
224.42
747.06
46,682.61

47,249.73

1,560,140.00

284,900.00
198,902.16
221,953.70
479,873.62
42,727.93
233,652.06
43,088.64
13,447.08
46,682.61

47,249.73
32,665,814.06

32,665,814.06

1.2160

Fn

1.2160

1.2160
1-2160
1.2160
1.2160
1.2160
1.2160
12160
1.2160

1.2160

47,428.25

284,900.00
40,310.83
394.00
394.00
90.99
248.57
272.89
908.42
56,766.05

57,455.67

47,428.25

284,900.00
40,310.80
394.00
394.00
90.95
240.00
272.85
908.40
56,766.05

57,449.15

9.2

9.2

1,897,130.00

284,900.00
241,864.80
269,890.00
583,514.00
51,932.45
274,320.00
52,387.20
16,351.20
56,766.05

57,449.15

39,568,200.00
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EARTHWORK
1 CLEARING AND GRUBBING SQM. | 41,310 3.50 165,585.00 | 1.2160 4.25 201,067.50 4.25 201,067.50 4.00 189,240.00
2 EARTH EXCAVATION CUM. | 1,500 44.31 66,465.00 | 1.2160 53.88 80,820.00 53.85 80,775.00 53.00 79,500.00
3 UNSUITABLE MATERIAL EXCAVATION CUM. | 1,600 8,74 77,984.00 | 1.2160 59.26 94,816.00 59.25 94,800.00 59.00 94,400.00
4 SOFT MATERIAL EXCAVATION (EXCAVATION ONLY) cuMm.| 8o 48,74 3,899.20 | 1.2160 59.26 4,740.80 59.25 4,740.00 59.00 4,720.00
5 EARTH EMBANKMENT CuM. | 234820 152.60 3,573,89200 | 1.2160 18556 4,345,815.20 18555 4,345,581.00 185.00 4,332,700.00
6 EARTH FILL IN MEDIAN & ISLAND CUM. | 1,940 9531 184,901.40 | 1.2160 115.89 220,826.60 115.85 224,749.00 116,00 225,040.00
7 SELECTED MATERAL A" CUM. | 5700 21283 1,213,131.00 | 1.2160 258.80 1,475,160.00 258.80 1,475,160.00 259.00 1,476,300.00
|SUBBASE AND BASE COURSES - . -
8 SOIL AGGREGATE SUBBASE WM | 768 25283 1,933,896.67 § 1.2160 307.44 2,351,608.56 307.40 2,351,302.60 307.00 2,348,243.00
9 SONL. CEMENT BASE cum | 7,740 554,75 4,293,765.00 | 1.2160 674.51 5,221,171.80 674.55 5,221,017.00 668,00 $,170,320.00
|SURFACE COURSES . -
10 PRIME COAT QM. | 37330 3034 1,132,592.20 | 12160 36.89 1,377,103.70 36.85 1,375,610.50 35.00 1,306,550.00
11 TACK COAT sam. | 11,490 12.99 149,255.10 | 1.2160 15.79 181,427.10 15.75 180,967.50 15.00 172,350.00
12 PARA ASPHALT CONCRETE WEARING COURSE 5 CM.THICK (ON PRIME COAT) sQM. | 37,330 298.97 11,160,550.10 | 1.2160 363.54 13,570,948.20 363,50 13,569,455.00 372,00 18,886,760.00
13 PARA ASPHALT CONCRETE WEARING COURSE 5 CM.THICK (ON TACK COAT) QM. { 11,490 295.67 3,397,208.30 | 1.2160 359.53 4,130,999.70 359.50 4,130,655.00 368.00 4,228,320.00
STRUCTURE . -
14 RLCPIPE CULVERTS DIA. 0.80 M. TYPE TONGUE AND GROOVE CLASS 2 M a3 1,990.43 85,588.49 | 1.2160 2,420.36 104,075.48 2,420.35 104,075.05 2,400.00 103,200.00
15 R.C.PIPE CULVERTS DIA. 1.00 M. TYPE TONGUE AND GROOVE CLASS 2 M 20 3,074.99 92,249.70 | 1.2160 3,739.18 112,175.40 3,739.15 112,174.50 3,710.00 111,300.00
MISCELLANEOUS R -
16 BLOCK SODDING SQM. | 5589 56.55 316,057.95 | 1.2160 68.76 384,299.64 €8.75 384,243.75 61.00 374,463.00
17 PLAIN CONCRETE HEADWALL FOR RC. PIPE CULVERT (END WALL TYPE) M 3 3,213.29 9,639.87 | 1.2160 1,907.36 11,722.08 3,907.35 11,72205 4,060.00 12,180.00
18 SPECIAL CONCRETE CURB M| aon 249.28 1,014,81888 | 1.2160 303,12 1,230,001.52 303.10 1,233,920.10 322.00 1,310,862.00
19 PLAIN CONCRETE SLAB WITH SAWED JOINT 5 CM. THICK WITH 5 CM, SAND BEDDING sam. | 896 258,12 231,275.52 ] 1.2160 313.87 281,221.52 313.85 281,209.60 318.00 284,928.00
20 REFLECTING TARGET TYPE | FOR CURB kuufiviy wina 10 QM. x 15 QM. EACH | 356 202.28 72,011.68 | 12160 24597 87,565.32 150.00 53,400.00 150.00 53,400.00
21 SIGN PLATE 1.2 MM. THICK BLACK LABEL TYPE 3 OR 4 {liifiwizu) SQM. 6 2,798.96 16,793.76 | 12160 3,403.53 20,421.18 3,360.00 20,160.00 3,260.00 20,160.00
2 SIGN PLATE 1.2 MM. THICK BLACK LABEL TYPE 3 OR 4 (iin) sam. | 27 2949.29 79,630.83 | 1.2160 3,586.23 96,830.91 3,570.00 96,390.00 3,570.00 96,390.00
2 SIGN PLATE 1.2 MM. THICK COLOUR LABEL TYPE 3 OR 4 (Liiluiny) QM. 16 3,368.96 55,503.36 | 1.2160 4,218.25 67,492.00 4,200.00 67,200.00 4,200.00 67,200.00
24 RC. SIGN POST SIZE 0.15 X 0.15 M. M 296 56237 166,461.52 | 1.2160 683.84 202,416.64 545.00 161,320.00 785.00 232,360.00
25 m@: :m :g;r;mm m I‘A;iiz STEEL Po;imsmrs Wi EACH 40 39,003.50 1,560,140.00 | 1.2160 47,428.25 1897,13000 |  47,428.25 1,897,130.00 {  47,500.00 1,960,000.00
2% fosnnd] rifhussnsudiouvadlaih 30 KVA wiougumalnsuyn Ps. 1 284,900.00 28490000 - 284,900.00 284,900.00 | 284,900.00 284,900.00 | 284,500.00 284,900.00
i LED LAMP FLASHING SIGNAL (SOLAR CELL) EACH 6 33,150.36 198,902.16 | 1.2160 40,310.83 261,864.98 |  40,310.80 241,864.80 |  40,150.00 260,900.00
28 THERMOPLASTIC PAINT (YELLOW) soM. | ess 324,02 221,953.70 | 1.2160 394.00 269,890.00 394.00 269,890.00 390.00 267,150.00
29 THERMOPLASTIC. PAINT (WHITE) SQM. | 1,881 324.02 479,873.62 | 1.2160 394.00 583,514.00 394.00 583,514.00 390.00 577,590.00
30 CURB MARKINGS saM. | s 74.83 42,727.93 | 1.2160 90.99 51,955.29 90.95 51,932.45 157.00 89,647.00
3 UNI-DIRECTIONAL ROAD STUD EACH | 1,143 20442 233,652.06 | 1.2160 248,57 284,115.51 240.00 274,320.00 240.00 274,320.00
32 BI-DIRECTIONAL ROAD STUD EACH | 192 224.42 43,088.64 | 1.2160 272.89 52,394,88 272.85 52,387.20 272.00 52,224.00
33 TIMBER BARRICADE M. 18 747.06 13,447.08 | 1.2160 908.42 16,351.56 $08.40 16,351.20 1,037.00 18,666.00
34 RELOCATION OF EXISTING BUS STOP SHELTER EACH 1 46,682.61 46,682.61 | 1.2160 56,766.05 56,766.05| 56,766.05 56,766.05 | 56,700.00 56,700.00
|SAFETY ADMINISTRATION DURING CONSTRUCTION - ’ -
35 TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT DURING CONSTRUCTION LS. 1 47,249.73 47,269.73 | 1.2160 57,455.67 57,5567 | 57,4915 57,409.15 | 57,000.00 57,000.00
TOTAL ) 32,665,814.06 39,659,070.79 39,568,200.00 39,999,983.00
Uivson 17.00
i 40,000,000.00
A (smmn) 32.0000 fwum FACTORF = 12165
ARy (enm) 33.0000 fmum FACTORF = 12158
Q91K Aeuiuny (o) = 32.6658 fum FACTORF = 12160
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ofluvisiidandn giund  mrduan n (0= Un, 1= duin) semhthimeaimindu uan. 2550  vwins

Ruseulidng 15% oniuduf (MLR) 6%

Guusziusasiin 10% AmByarauiu (VAT) 7%
i T mhy | Adan aspy | ewuds | fwu | Ade/ e Ny

hisaumd | aud Buas | dmuudn
(um) (h) (uw) (vwm) | (uwm) {uw)

1 | funudune aud. 27.00 5 20.39 - - 47.39
2 | udn coutuite) au.. - 1 1| - . 11.14
3 | Yaqdmdon o aUL. 47.00 6 22.70 - - 69.70 [ulwsran v.q5und
4 t;ni'ﬁm"ﬁuma auva. 72.00 6 2270 - - 94.70 |ulwsvan v.q3und
5 | #umgn auaL. 350.00 84 273.69 - - 623.69 |o.q%uné
6 | funmusaiadaounin AN, 454.00 84 273.69 - - 727.69 |a.iund
7 | Aunaunounin aul 515.00 84 273.69 - - 788.69 [v.q3und
8 | varwnaumeunin aua. 210.00 14 4707 - - 257.07 [S14 a45und
9 | Asphalt Cement (AC 60/70) diu 18,900.00 496 709.35| 35.00 - 19,644.35 [9.43571%7 ﬂ.'ﬂatﬁ
10 | Emulsified Asphalt Prime (EAP) jis 28,975.00 449 642,14 25.00 - 29,642.14 |nJuvnn
11 § Emulsified Asphalt (CRS-2) i 21,125.00 | 449 64214 25.00 - 21,792.14 [nVWT
12 | Para Asphatt Cement (PARA AC) i 27,000.00 239 34184 | 50.00 - 27,391.84 a.qatﬁu LuAsIIEN
13 | Portland Cement Type | {iuuu333BULK) iu 2,387.85 61 87.65| 50.00 - 2,525.50 [a.q5ums ‘
14 | Portland Cement Type | (WuuuTIRQY) 3] 2,387.85 61 87.65| 50.00 - 2,525.50 |a.8%un
15 {indnidunaufindou SR.24 qun 6 . fu | 1852523| 163 23317 | 80.00 | 4,100.00 [ 22,938.40 |a.dles v.quasvenil
16 [mdndunaxfiaudsy SR.24 v 9 uu. fu | 17,464.84 | 163 23317 | 80.00{4,100.00| 21,878.01 |oafles 2.9uaTiestil
17 [wdniunaufadou SR.24 munm 12 3, #u | 17,15309] 163 23317 80.00 | 3300.00| 20,766.26 [o.\dles 2.quas el
18 fimdmduhly 6 11,9 1mtman sy | 1733282 163 233.17| 80.00 | 4,100.00| 21,745.99 |o.idies s.quanvonil
19 [aagnindin nn. 7850| 61 78.50 [2.¢3uns
20 | RC.P. ® 0.80 1. class 2 uns 1,450.00 61 graudsanisdnm Lgiund
21 | RCP. © 1.00 1. class 2 AT 2,350.00 61 frwandunnisittnn Lund
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fayasuaaunda Class 199 AMUINASFIUNTUNNNAD

1.1 nsdlfusennuau (flunsdinunnmin wu nudaietoy Wudu)

nsdivssuasiuliviasiiuttings

Class of Concrete A B C D E Lean 1:3:6 | Mortar 1:3
Madn (Cube) > 50 Mpa | 46 - 50 Mpa| 41 - 45 Mpa | 30 - 40 Mpa | < 30 Mpa
FunaNnBunn 500:366:662 | 450:391:662 | 400:416:662 | 350:441:662 | 300:466:662 | 220:393:843 | 500:749
Yudud 1.05 x 2.52 1,323.00 1,19070|  1,058.40 926.10 793.80 582.12| 1,323.00
N3 1.20 x 257.07 112,91 120.62 128.33 136.04 143.75 121.23 231.05
Funauasunn 1.15x  788.69 600.43 600.43 600.43 600.43 600.43 764.60 -
ﬁlmmau 542,00 542.00 498.00 498.00 436.00 398.00 11400
fam
T 257833 245375 2,285.16| 216057 197398 1,865.95| 1,668.05
USED 257800 | 245300] 2,28500| 2,16000| 1,973.00 1,865.00 | 1,668.00
LR

1) AUFIUN

391 dmiurulasaiuasdlssnouenstudion

485 dwmfunulaseituasdnyssnausinualsty

306 dwiunumaih naszunmi den auunisluusion

2) Sadunaasunianienansl WuissiinauusilumahluAssananmuuuunasgunsimimandl 2015 (Revision)

o das o oo

3) pun3pTifidndednunnndn 50 Mpa (Cube) #ulu Wideiulunsunindddngs (High Strength Concrete)

Fdosdinmsesnuuudnnanlasiimsiuseminiezasitunsdqly mndivialiarasrad

3/ A a a o ve v v A d & Y &
iw'l'umiﬂaul.wmwaquﬂisaﬂﬁnﬂWﬁaﬁﬁauﬂiﬂ QSUT\)"IWSWiNLﬁEJﬁ'lh!ﬂ"lElWiaﬂ'ﬁulﬂﬂmau

1.2 nsdildrounianamada TnedwdyBusimandninomaanymdisdimin dwduBinuasundailasinisisenda 5,000 ava.

- o 1
nsdinsenasiuimiandugiunes

Class of Concrete A B C D E Lean 1:3:6 | Mortar 1:3
dsdn (Cube) > 50 Mpa | 46 - 50 Mpa | 41 - 45 Mpa| 30 - 40 Mpa| < 30 Mpa
dunauABunin 500:366:662 | 450:391:662 | 400:416:662 | 350:441:662 | 300:466:662 | 220:393:843 | 500749
ArraunSaNaale 253534 240390 203084 1983.18] 1,89065| 1,865.00| 1,668.00
ATV 485.00 485.00 391.00 391.00 306.00 306.00 -
2+ 3,020.34 | 288890 242184 2374.18| 2,19665| 2,171.00| 1,668.00
USED 3,02000| 2,888.00| 2421.00| 237400 219600| 2,171.00| 1,668.00
WNBWR

1) AUSAININ

391 dwmfunulassaiuazdnyssnouonanstuies

(Y4 v 1) tvl
485 dwmivanlasiainuazdnseneueimvaisdu

v v - A o
306 dAMIvnuUIAiR eszus Uewn asuunstuudivn

[ * o~ : ] L) L) -
2) dhvdunauasuninenenasil Wuifsniinuuusilumailuisnmnarauuuunesgunsmimaisd 2015 (Revision)

v oo 3

ot et o
3) pBuUNTRRNMAWRANINNT

50 Mpa (Cube) $ulU Wieindunsundndn

-

90 (High Strength Concrete)

<t v ' ~ a v . g
Faazdesdimissnuwuudunanlasiimaiusesnimenadunsdlqlu mndfudrdipuszacd
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Biwudmsurumly = By Q) fuin 1 msans

Winszun vie o viawlguin - 1 aun. @ 450.46
Winsm 0.30 auM. ) 478.50
fiduuuy 030 #u (aunm @ 4" x 4.00 31.) @ 52.00
ny 0.25 nn, @ 28.14
M
Wamnldnildvsznn 4 ad fnen 25%
AT
sl
20
Winvvethaite = Biuwu (2) fufl 1 arseaes
Teezdomniiouliiuvu (1)
Wermnldnuldusanm 5 ads feen 20%
AT
Al
T
Winvudmivausswurazviowaon = Wi (3) #uil 1 aneams
Winszun vie W viafisuih - 1 aud. @ 450.46
Widaenanun 4 . 1 e,
Wiaim 0.30 AUM. ® 478.50
nzy 0.25 nf. @ 28.14
7
dewmnldmiliusana 3 afh Aesn 35%
AW
sl
EetY

450.46
143.55
15.60
7.04
616.65
154.16
115.00
2.00
271.16

12333
115.00
2,00

240.33

450.46
50.00
143.55
7.04
651.05
227.90
115.00
2.00
344.90

2 - - -a ° -
wnew nsdllfindnuuuvielancdug Weglunaefiivvesfdnnumemnan #fersan

fmualdnudeyataients

NIBNEIVUASANIY
ArTanInuVATIAIEn
fAudy 14 nu,
R
duguin = 140 x 237.07

AdliunsuazAndousaunda (75%Embankment)

AU

190.00
47.07
237.07
331.90
32,76
364.66

UW/NTAL
VW/a5.4.
U/msal
um/msa.
uW/asu.
UIW/AsA.
um/asal.
UM/,

VIN/fs..

YW/RTN.
v/asa.
ym/niu.

vw/as.

UM/RTY.
vN/Rsa.
vW/nga.
um/asa.
UM/Asa.
T VR
UW/ATAL
uIM/asu.

UM/AT.

umwm/aual,
uw/aual.
AUVTLERTR
uw/aual.
um/aual.

Um/au.



seandsasansafiuviermnanenuioain

. 2 =
AufipaiI dEniu uasvismagy

WA 12100 fenssugnsTRUMASIULARRNYTAS AN IIMA N

NNRANWUWIET 2081 ABUAIUAY 0100 wBYU ABY - Eh?‘("iy

sTwing nY.10+850 - N3.12+880

a A -
Fuilduun@ , snanthifuRieaiintitiy van, 25.50 vians

a e o w_alo '
@swne o Fawdamirnnsiesasne)

2.1 CLEARING AND GRUBBING

FsaAanwALT [1wn /1 nan {1 win
Adndiumsuasidensin (vumnan)
Ay

NUIBLA

swothyemennawn fiawnsmnaiiviinyhiy
yumnthyarennanan fntsanneisity uastismiihudueendos
suarthysaevnemiin Sinslauiull gane anavivity wasthawhaudusenig

2.2(1) EARTH EXCAVATION
Adiiumsuavidensen (fn)
Aruludie 1 nu.
T
dwweneiy = 125 x 19.02
Adniunuasideusian (yadie)
A
WBvg
druvmodvemse = 115
davenesisedy , fudunse = 1.25

2.2(4) UNSUITABLE MATERIAL EXCAVATION
AnslEamounemsit 2.2(1)
dorniBunmsyrluufiiimanvuvia AarldeRutuld 10%

ANTURUY = 4431 x 1.10

2.2(5.1) SOFT MATERIAL EXCAVATION (EXCAVATION ONLY)
Ananliewmiiounemsdl 2.2(1)
P L ade o ] - a 1} aa squ: o v
mmmf\vflumwﬂ'luwuﬁmnﬂmmsum'luﬂumamn Faudondrund Aedldsediatuld 100

ARy = 4431 x 110
2.3(1) EARTH EMBANKMENT

Ariaganuve

Auds 5 .

Adnfunsuandensim  (gn - v

T = 2700 + 2069 + 2039
duguiuiiouaiu = 6808 x 1.60
Adliumswasideusian (uaviv)

Susiuu = 10893 + 43.68

= 3.50
= 3.50

= 7.88
= 11.14
= 19.02
= 23.78

= 20.53
= 44.31

= 48.74

= 48.74

= 27.00
= 20.39
= 20.69
= 68.08
= 108.93

= 43.68
= 152.60

uw/aTal.
uIWas.

vw/aua.
um/ausl.
vm/aual
um/au.
um/aun,
VI/aua.

UI/EU.

UM/auu.

vw/aual.
uwav.a.
umw/au.
uw/aual
umwm/aua
vM/aua.
um/avy.



2.3(4) EARTH FILL IN MEDIAN & ISLAND
Ariananuvas

Adfumsuandenm  (ya - 1)

ALuds 5

W

: w a o
dUGUMLIBUANIY

Anddunswardansi

Uy

2.4(1) SELECTED MATERIAL "A"

ArfanTInumas

fvmlunsuesdersm (g - v

Ay a7
Rt

dnyuiilouai

Fdliunisuavidensian

AU

3.1(1) SOIL AGGREGATE SUBBASE
ATanginuwe

ddiunsuandeuna (g - vw)

Anuds 6

T

: v o
duguiadiouaiy

Adilunmsuavdeusinn

ATUAUY

3.2(3) SOIL CEMENT BASE
AranmInuns

Avtuliumsuazidensian (ym - v0)
AU 6

N

1 o o o
FIUYUMLIBUANY

ABundfiunds + Awude + eduas
Afud 43% = B8 AN @
Adufiunsuazidansim
Arduiiunsuazdesm
Adfiunsuezdeusim

4 4
TR

AR

4.1(1) PRIME COAT
Fine EAP fluvdd + Auds + Ardua
MM EAP = 0.80 8n3
Fddunsuwosidessim

AuAuY

4.1(2) TACK COAT
A CRS-2 Tlumds + Arvuds + Avtuas
MENCRS-2 = 030 Ang
Adfunsuasdensim

TIFUY

PREYRY

ama AR e e o . s b

——

= 2700 + 2039 + 20.69

= 6808 x 140
uAu(75% Embankment)
= 9531 + O

.

= 4700 + 3056 + 227
= 10026 x 1.60

(uaviv)

= 160.42 + 5242

.

= 7200 + 3056 + 227
= 12526 x 160
(usviv )

= 20042 + 5242

nyl.

= 12526 x 1.60

253 um

(Anwa)

(Fuaviy)

(A3

= 20042 + 35433

= 2371 + 6.63

= 6.5 + 6.45

L I O T e L )

a4

21.00
20.69
20.39
68.08
95.31

95.31

47.00
30.56
22.70
100.26
160.42
52.42
212.83

72.00
30.56
22.70
125.26
200.42
5242

252.83

72.00
30.56
22,70
125.26
200.42
2,525.50
217.19
41.74
5242
42.98
354.33
554,75

29,642.14
23.71
6.63
30.34

21,792.14
6.54

6.45
12.99

UW/au.l.
umwm/aua.
uM/au.l.
uw/aua.
um/auu,
uwaual.
ym/aua.

um/aua,
um/aua.
umwm/aual.
um/aual.
um/aua.
umwauL.
um/aual.

UWaual.
um/aua.
U/ aust
UIM/auA.
VIWVEUA.
um/aual.
UIW/auu.

vm/auv.
VM/AU.U.
vw/aua.
vIW/aua.
VW/au.
WY

uw/av..
uw/aua.
um/ause
u/aval.
uw/auL.
umw/aual,

U/

VAT,
VW/RTAL
VIR

v/

UW/AsAL
YIN/RT.
YIRS



fdiu = 074 auae@ 72769 UIW/AUY
Auliunis + Adeunautaqueatiodreunin = 32929 x 1.10

Aouda ( L/8 vesszeznalasints )
dhidiuns + Audeinjaeuazuaiumn 5.00 @ ( ON PRIME COAT) =
fidums+Andamaauasuniuun 5.00 9.

= 1419 x 100 x 833 x 110 =
AtdneTI =
fnusuu Eadu asa) =
fmudunu @Eadu aus) =

4,3(9) PARA ASPHALT CONCRETE WEARING COURSE 5 CM.THICK (ON TACK COAT)

AeN PARAAC = 0.053 fu@ 2739186  uW/iu =
Ay = 074 AUN@ 72769  umw/aua =
Awdiuns + Adeuneriaqueaiiadrounin = 329.29 x 1.10 =
fmds (U0 vorgandasms) Lom -
Ariiuns + Adeanaauazuaiiumun 5.00 o ( ON TACK COAT) =
Adndiuns+Adauyaauazuaviuvin 5.00 18

= 1119 Xx 100 x 833 x 110 =
AT =

Aawsiunu @adu asan) =

) v -
iy Fadu aua) =

5.3 R.C.PIPE CULVERTS CLASS 2

538.49
362.21
7.96
14.19

130.02
2,490.44
298.97

5,979.40

1,451.76
538.49
362.21

7.96
11.19

102.53

2,462.95

295.67

5,913.40

W/
v/
v/siu
UM/nILY

U/
um/au

um/asa

um/aual

v/
uW/eiu

vy

uw/u

Um/nsLu

uw/Ru
um/ey

VIN/As

u/aval.

(1) (H) N) (2 (3) (4) =(1)+{2)+(3)+(4)
Pipe e Taniuvas Avudavia naal Ada. = (300+13xHYN ATYNUAY AU
Diameter hivmnns svnyyude Aud Swvieudt | sawevud naundy

(u.) (um) () (i) |usmndedies] wmvisu) (uw/u) (um/a)
0.40 ’ 420.00 61 142.30 32 67.18 140.00 627.18
0.60 900.00 61 142.30 24 89.58 345.00 1,334.57
0.80 1,450.00 61 142.30 18 119.44 421.00 1,990.43
1.00 2,350.00 61 142.30 10 214.99 510.00 3,074.99
1.20 3,100.00 61 142.30 8 268.74 575.00 3,943.73
1.50 5,000.00 61 142.30 5 429.98 635.00 6,064.98

W

- fpudefnnnaussynlassausmn 10 daiftenas 13 du

- Amutuashniinas 300 um

6.1(14.1) BLOCK SODDING (DWG.NO.SP-101)

Amginarisy = 2200  viwmsa.

firouda = 832  umw/ATaL

fusagn + Auaiudaegnnda : = 1513 uw/mial

Arsmh + vrpeinm = 1110 vwasa.

Arrudiumu = 56.55  uwmsa.
6.3(4.1) PLAIN CONCRETE HEADWALL FOR R.C. PIPE CULVERT (END WALL TYPE) (DWG.NO.DS-103)

Ainmnvistuin 1 - @ 1.00 1. e 1 9w

ABUNIA CLASSS "E" 2.255 aun. @ 2,196.00 = 4,951.98 um

wmniea RB 6 . 25.703 M @ 2294 = 589.59  um

winasu RB 12 ux. 8.774 nn. @ 2077 = 18220  uwm

fngnNan 0.862 an. @ 78.50 = 6766  um

Wi ) 4.994 LR 240.33 = 1,20021  uwwm

YRR URY 1.000 U @ 99.00 = 99.00  um

Frdaveeiaity 5.178 Al @ 30.00 = 15534  um

flddesam = 7,24598  um




6.4(6) SPECIAL CONCRETE CURB (wuuiuzimsUiudumeiaduliiiuinizen RAISED MEDIAN 1/7 &)
BARRIER CURB 4 0.25 1313
finannauem 10 WAS

ROUNIA CLASSS "E” 0.447 VN @ 2,196.00 = 981.61 uym
RB.09 314.x20 ¥.@0.50 3. (miasfnn) 21 viou @ 10.86 = 22796  um
Wi (2) 5.090 Ay @ 240.33 = 1,223.28  um
fndaveeRain 2.000 asl. @ 30.00 = 60.00 um
Aldingsu = 249285 UM
AU = 249285 / 10 = 249.28 uwWul.

vinewmy  WSinafagmuuuy
AauNIn 0.0447  BAuUN/A
Wiy 0500  msu/u UswSelUavie 0045 msa

6.5(1.6) PLAIN CONCRETE SLAB WITH SAWED JOINT 5 CM. THICK WITH 5 CM. SAND BEDDING
SAND BEDDING

ArfammeeeInuvas ' = 19000  vwaua.
Atvuds 14 au. = 47.07 vm/au,
T = 23707  uwaua
duguiadiouniiy = 23707 x 140 x 90% = 20871 vw/aua
Adlunsuazandensia (uaiu 70% embankment) = 30.58 mWau.
ANTUAUNULBY SAND BEDDING = 32928  umw/au,
ARvnitudl 1 s,
ADUNIA CLASSS "E" 0.050 aul. @ 2,196.00 = 109.80 um
iwuy (2) 0.100 nY. @ 240.33 = 2003 um
YU Anuse 0.100 aun @ 99.00 =’ 990 um
Arianenefniuuasrinsesansfean 1.000 AN @ 45.00 = 45.00 um
ANfamMwBUnIn 1.000 nsY. @ 8.60 = 860  um
A6iA JOINT uavneonsna 2.00 e 22.16 = 44.32 um
SAND BEDDING 0.050 auu. @ 329.28 = 16.46 um
Anlddesau = 258.12 um
i = 25812 / 1.00 = 25812 umw/msa

womn  Vnandneudedngydoud
6.9(4.1) REFLECTING TARGET TYPE | FOR CURB UUUwaEs un 10 CM. x 15 CM. (DWG.NO.RS-202)

Whasveuuasdivdendivdouazdum 1 wih o 1 @ 150.21 = 150.21 um

wyadia M2 x 110 . 4 fh e 5.00 = 2000 um

i1 EPOXY 1 u @ 12,07 = 1207 um

Ausdoiud | wiodle , AU 1 u @ 20.00 = 20.00 um
AuRuu = 20228  vwdu

6.9(4.2) REFLECTING TARGET TYPE Il FOR GUARDRAIL uuuﬁ'mfa’uummy vumM 10 CM. x 15 CM. (DWG.NO.RS-202)

whasfisuuas vumm 10 x 10 . 1 U @ 150.21 = 150.21 um

nyadin M2 x 110 . 4 M e 5.00 = 2000  um

A1 EPOXY 1 u @ 12.07 = 12.07 um

FsuRu , wiele , A 1 u @ 20.00 = 20.00 um
AU

= 202.28 /oy

6.9(4.3) REFLECTING TARGET TYPE Hll FOR BARRIER UUv29nay vua DIA. 15 CM. (DWG.NO.RS-202)

tthasvipuuds vumm 10 . 1 u e 150.32 = 15032 um
wyndn M2 x 110 . 4 M e 5.00 = 2000  um
i EPOXY 1 fu @ 12,07 = 12,07 um
Aot . iwdodle . Ause 1 U e 20.00 = 20.00 um



6.10(1.1) SIGN PLATE 1.2 MM. THICK BLACK LABEL TYPE 1 (ls/iiniss1) (DWG.NO.RS-101-104)

6.10(1.2) SIGN PLATE 1.2 MM. THICK BLACK LABEL TYPE 1 (@m53) (DWG.NO.RS-101-104)
thevsestamanussunmytia ENGINEERING GRADE Tne3§nsin - ux urhiafnines
nsdllfwsiumdnguiinsiimn 1.2 awn Fafisurnfiuit 1,00 asa)
zim%’uv{uasﬁauuaﬁvmq(mﬁaq,tim,um,ﬁ'uﬁu,ﬁumm) azshdnes duraunieiriosmnedmduua)

Audumdnguisnstinun 1.2 10.36 on. @ 2796 = 28962  UWasd
Amudndale 1.00 AN @ 62.35 = 62.35 UM/ASA.
fFrame 50x25x1.6 31.{W=1.80kg/m.)yaumd 4.85 n. @ 31.00 = 150.33 YMm/aTal
fusuiuaziouuasduTEngineering Grade) 1.00 At @  1,5645.71 = 1,565.71 UIW/ATL.
fAsshes dureuviendeanneddiduuds) 0.40 AN @ 365.71 = 14628 VWAL
(Rin 40% vosfuAited) VAT
fuseiunTiATemMInBRTIIIAN I IUNA 1.00 AsAl. @ 20.00 = 2000  uw/msa.
#1 Bolt & Nut qudanzd (1ade) 4.00 e 3500 = 14000  uw/AiL.
Andnmaussteuduade 1.00 AU @ 100.00 = 100.00 UM/ATL.
AesuNY SIGN PLATE 1.2 MM. THICK BLACK LABEL TYPE 1 (Liflisa) = 2,30396 um/mm.
ﬁ'muf'\'unu SIGN PLATE 1.2 MM. THICK BLACK LABEL TYPE 1 (fitws) = 2,454.29 UVINW/ATAL

6.10(1.2) SIGN PLATE 1.2 MM. THICK COLOUR LABEL TYPE 1 (biilis1) (DWG.NO.RS-101-104)

6.10(1.2) SIGN PLATE 1.2 MM. THICK COLOUR LABEL TYPE 1 (ilivis) (DWG.NO.RS-101-104)
thossestimmausznmyiin ENGINEERING GRADE Tnef3madia - wus wuaRnines
nsdilfurdumingudensivun 1.2 i Rauflueinituit 1.00 Ava)
ﬁm%’uﬁu,ﬁaé’nus,tﬁwauw%aLﬂéa\mmsasﬁauumﬁvha'](mﬁm,ﬁm,um,ﬁwﬁu,z‘fumvﬂ)

Ausiumdnguisnsiivun 1.2 1. 10.36 . @ 2796 = 289.62  UW/RSA
Amuindsthy 1.00 A%l @ 62.35 = 62.35 UM/asl.
fiFrame 50x25x1.6 331.(W=1.80kg/m.)52umnd 485 . @ 31.00 = 150.33  uw/Asa.
fusiufaziounasdnnegEngineering Grade) 1.00 ML @  1,565.71 = 1,545.71 VMRS
Adhdnws,duveuvisinismneasiouuadde 0.40 ASN.@  1,585.71 = 618.28 uWm/nsal.
(Engineering Grade) '(An 40% voviiuiitiod) UI/ATY,
FuspfunsuATaamNENTIMUILUTE 1.00 ALl @ 20.00 = 20.00 uw/as,
#1 Bolt & Nut yudanzd (ade) 4.00 wme 35.00 = 14000  vw/msa
Ardnmawitneudade 1.00 R 100.00 = 100.00 VWAL,
FANTUAUYY SIGN PLATE 1.2 MM. THICK BLACK LABEL TYPE 1 (hifiiviax) = 2,775.96 uwWasal.
AN SIGN PLATE 1.2 MM. THICK BLACK LABEL TYPE 1 (fiivisy) = 2,926.29 UMATY,

6.10(1.3) SIGN PLATE 1.2 MM. THICK BLACK LABEL TYPE 3 OR 4 (Liilinis31) (DWG.NO.RS-101-104)
6.10(1.3) SIGN PLATE 1.2 MM. THICK BLACK LABEL TYPE 3 OR 4 ({lins11) (DWG.NO.RS-101-104)
theesmsthameynuszianedia HIGH INTENSITY GRADE Tne33n196in - wly wivahnined
asdllfusuvdnquiansivun 1.2 i @edfisuaniiui 1.00 Asa)
dwiuRussouuaiieg(wies, den,unshdudiuem) vardsnes dveuiawtsmunsdim e

Ausiumdngudensdmun 1.2 . 10.36 . @ 27.96 = 289.62  vw/msal
Amiudndatie 1.00 AU @ 62.35 = 6235  uw/mIa.
filFrame 50x25x1.6 313.{W=1.80ke/m.)s2umi 4.85 nn. @ 31.00 = 15033  uw/msal
ﬁﬂuduﬁuasﬁauuaaaomq(High Intensity Grade; 1.00 AN @ 204071 = 2,040.71 UIM/ATAL.
Fsnes,duteuniadomnodm(iua) 0.40 ALY @ 365.71 = 146.28 U/l
(An 40% veshuiidod) um/ms.a.
AmlseiumsuAamBnEnTIMmaIumae 1.00 a5, @ 20.00 = 20.00 UM/ATAL.
A1 Bolt & Nut qudnz (1adly) 4.00 Mo 3500 = 14000  um/AsaL.
Amnmusithoudaee 1.00 Al @ 100.00 = 10000  uw/Asa.
FANUAUYU SIGN PLATE 1.2 MM. THICK BLACK LABEL TYPE 1 (Lifiivisy) = 2,798.96 v/l
AN SIGN PLATE 1.2 MM. THICK BLACK LABEL TYPE 1 (flivisy) = 294929  umw/msa



6.10(1.4) SIGN PLATE 1.2 MM. THICK COLOUR LABEL TYPE 3 OR 4 (sliliw331) (DWG.NO.RS-101-104)

6.10(1.4) SIGN PLATE 1.2 MM. THICK COLOUR LABEL TYPE 3 OR 4 (flis1) (DWG.NO.RS-101-104)
Hheerestramaynussamedin HIGH INTENSITY GRADE laeiSmidia - uus wiuahnines
asdlduwhundnyudngduun 1.2 . Fafisvmnitui 1.00 asa)
ﬂ'm%’u*ﬁu,o‘hé’n'a's,l.ﬁwaw?mﬂ%'awu'\aasv‘l‘auumﬁvhqq(m‘a‘aa,L%u’:,um,ﬁ'lﬁu,é’u,m’m)

Aushuvdnyudanyiivun 1.2 u. 1036 on. @ 2796 = 289.62  uwW/@s.
Amudndslhe 1.00 AL @ 62.35 = 6235  UwWes.
ANFrame 50x25x1.6 31.(W=1.80kg/m.)5mmmd 4.85 nn. @ 31.00 = 150.33 RV E RN
Asuuaseuuaidnnen(High Intensity Grade 1.00 AU @ 204071 = 2,080.71 VAT
A dusuniairieaneaviouuaddsia: 0.40 asN.@  2,040.71 = 81628  uM/mI.
(High Intensity Grade) (An 40% vosftuiide) uwW/asal
AU TR A DIINEN TN IMAUNAY 1.00 fiN. @ 20.00 = 2000  uw/Rea
én Bolt & Nut yudnyd (1ade) 4.00 we 35.00 = 14000  vWesL.
Anmuriuthoudaiale 1.00 aLl. @ 100.00 = 100.00 YM/ATL
AU SIGN PLATE 1.2 MM. THICK BLACK LABEL TYPE 1 (hifitsa) = 3,468.96 VWAL
AMUFUNU SIGN PLATE 1.2 MM. THICK BLACK LABEL TYPE 1 @iz = 3,619.29 VAT

6.10(2.2) R.C. SIGN POST SIZE 0.15 X 0.15 M. (DWG.NO.RS-101-103)
finvamien 1 fu A28 3.00 3.

NnuAuyA 1.000 vau @ 40.00 = 4000  um
ABUATAVEIY 1 : 3 : 6 TaeUSums 0.272 vy @ 186500 = 50728  uwm
ABuN3A CLASS 'E" 0.068 Ul @  2,196.00 = 14933 um
yliiuuy 1.395 Ay @ 240.33 = 335.26 um
winia3u RB12 10.450 m @ 20.77 = 21786  um
wifinwe3u RB6 2.240 . @ 2294 = 5138  um
anymuan 0318 Mm@ 78.50 = 2098  um
Ardamenpinfiu 0.068 AU @ 30.00 = 2.03 um
sumdsesitu Gansunin) 1.080 a5l @ 37.42 = 40.41 um
undesa Gennaunia) 2.160 ATN. @ 74.83 = 161.63 um
Ayuduan p.aa. 1.000 U @ 42.00 = 4200 um
ARnRGELEN AA.A. 1.000 fu @ 115.00 = 115.00 um
AN = 1,687.14  UM/3.00 1.
Aol = 1687.13 x 1/3 = 56231 uma

oy o
wnewmg -Uainafagmauuuudbifenisdeweian



6.11(2) ROADWAY LIGHTINGS 9.00 M. (MOUNTING HEIGHT) TAPERED STEEL POLE DOUBLE BRACKETS WITH TWO HIGH PRESSURE

SODIUM LAMPS 250 WATTS, CUT-OFF, MOUNTED AT GRADE (DWG.NO.EE-105)

wuuos Tz iudeding AnfeuuauuialU(DWG. No. EE - 105) wllaruguidn 9.00 . (Waaa 250 W.HPS.)

@iuuflyn auezassumsUivupmeasg et

fAnmauuuied Anvndiuau 40 A
N3 wig | 9w | imdawmiae Wi
1. dndnnaeinfmdeugunsal Gie 1 Au)
1.1 i moufslraasgunsaiszduanivih
1.1.1 alwihgeo.00u wisuRudsuargunsalindasuyn A 1 12,330.00 12,330.00
1.1.2 Teailw#h250 W.HPSwieuguUnoiEuden=1lau Asg= 2lew) T | 2 5,990.00 11,980.00
1.1.3 fnAuasfosusuasiouuas 9 1 163.00 163.00
1.1.4 pruenithasunimaiuman g 1 3,770.00 3,770.00
1.1.5 awlii NYY 3x 10 mm.” (1 NYY 4 x 10 mm.” nsdlmsshuasvana)
- aglWiiBussia (Auentiaan+2 msseriuaninudndiia) A a4 146.00 6,424.00
1.1.6 anglwih THW 1 x 2.5 mm.” (@gliindulundemden 14 2 @) u 40 8.10 324.00
1.1.7 gauanalnih wiey Precast Uaviu (Aauemviiutiaen) u. 40 41.00 1,640.00
1.1.8 Ground Rod 40 1 360.00 360.00
521 (1.1) Auainfhuazqunsalvssduaniniviu 36,991.00
1.2 drgunsaiitlésaudy
1.2.1 Sindwioulwldiiea 60A. 220V. ( 1 yrmunumdlaxly 28 mastan) % 3 4,220.00 12,660.00
122 - wwiaind 30 A (sindfund) wieuviaDia.1 1/4 (1 gamursmdlanld 14 sadlea) vie 4 0 3,200.00 -
- iaing 60 A v2Fad 60 A.600v. furhwieviabia.1 174 *(1 yamuAuadlals 28 maled 3 4,880.00 14,640.00
1.2.3 vio Dia. 2 1/2 " wieufduvioasn u. 0 910.00 -
73 (1.2) drqunsaiftdisaniudmiuiainiiniomn/wie 27,300.00
Wil (1.2) Agunsoifilismiudmiuenlvioiy 682.50
1.3 rinfinda(maslaumdougunsalusesuamlnit) Aafen 525 um feg 600 um A 1 600.00 600.00
1.4 Awaoalnihdrses vagn | - 880.00 -
1.5 droudean avudamirou dadiu fiu 1 730.00 730.00
ANRUAUNU/AY (1.141.2+1.3+1.4+1.5) 39,003.50
udasl .
FrozyudiIngamn = 496.00 fal.
drvuds (thifu 25.5 viv/das ) = 1,15064  wwsiy
wnurlugasoslddrvuds [[(1150.64+80)x(18x1))/30] = 73000 vy

WEY :

1) swuaifhgs 9.00 1. wisugunsnifiadasuyn uas Taulifh 250 W.HPS. Wsmmmudidrinunasgusarussfunaudaiou

2) diendfanalntila Cv wia NYY 3x10 mm.2 asdifearaluuantslniindaugiinng uas v wSe NYY 4x10 mm.2 nadinesdreluennisinfinunsvans

3) Anl¥dmiasanlnia Ansnansswnuluieta (elae Factor B

4) vl nsddesfrdlualiindiuglimelésngt 37 vimaues (aulaku) ues nsdidestrlualvifuamenddsia 73 vwiuns (4 Precast

5) nseiiie Supply Pillar WRa item usnsraman

6) arsmaeivsnsawdouaddauanmniey




6.11(15) Arsrsnilonveneiyalwiuasianmslouyastuia 30 Kva wisugunsalasuyn (DWG.NO.EE-105)

2. srssandaunsinia
2.1 nsdiifuudinnisindn um - -
2.2 nsdilsiifludntgsronisiui (W Yssanunises)

221 Asssufisnvanliiuaiadmiiowadiiih 30 KvA wisugunsal

221 ssTaaileudadeifauuadiaii 30 KVA wieugunsed n 2 140,000 280,000.00
2.2.2 AsTsudisuvensaini U
2.2.2 fssnantiousoin W 2 1,000 2,000.00
2.2.3 FRTIvABUMSAAR WA 2 300 600.00
2.2.4 Anadonisliwdulnth ums - - -
225 afiwed 'd 2 1,150 2,300.00

2UAsTTIBUNT IR /U 284,900.00




6.13(2) LED LAMP FLASHING SIGNAL (SOLAR CELL)

Findounseimidmiuindunaeadus 1.000 ® @ 350000 = 350000  um
walrtdyyaiichassuuuuvass LEDS w1 1.000 9w @  4,580.00 = 4,580.00 um
wedundiemumefingtesniuase 1.000 Wm @ 405000 = 405000 um
unsairaugumThiuIELY 1.000 w @ 472000 = 4,72000  um
gunsoimummniudsey 1.000 "™ @  3,60000 = 3,600.00 ym
LUAREITTALR ( Dry Cell) 2.000 ¥ @ 187500 = 375000  um
wrlkyussnImus @ 100 mm. g 3.00 1.000 iy @ 500000 = 500000  um
NUAUYA 1050  #un @ 99.00 = 10395  um
galafmadin mn 10 . 2250 @A @ 24.21 = 5447  um
ABUNTA CLASSS *D° 0.180 L. @ 2,374.00 = 427,32 um
Tiwwy 1400 o @ 240.33 = 33646 UM
widn RBOY mm. 4.940 m @ 21.88 = 10808  um
wiin DBO12 mm. 6.564 m @ 21.06 = 13821 um
wiin RBO6 mm. 0.489 m e 2294 = 1122 uym
mmingn 0.300 m @ 78.50 = 2356 um
neMEI 0025 @uy. @ 364.66 = 912 um
AuseRnR 1.000 ¥ @ 200000 = 200000  uwm
Arvudd 1.000 LS. @ 738.00 = 73800  uwm
AR = 33,150.36  um
6.14(1.1) THERMOPLASTIC PAINT (YELLOW) (DWG.NO.RS-201-203)
6.14(1.2) THERMOPLASTIC PAINT (WHITE) (DWG.NO.RS-201-203)
REFLECTORIZED Amdes (YELLOW) fv17 (WHITE)
THERMOPLASTIC MARKING @M1 (LIGHT BLUE)
il 6.00 nn./ AU 256.85 256.85
fgnuda 040 nn./ ATl 24.32 24.32
A1 PRMER  1.00 @ 2375 2375
Adiiuns (Fusuarindsunanedoion) 19.10 19.10
AT (/RS 324.02 324.02
6.14(3) CURB MARKINGS (DWG.NO.RS-202)
Aaviniudl 1 asa
Adrdomiiuriian 1.00 Al @ 29.85 = 29.85 vm/as,
Afiuued 1.00 sl @ 6.99 = 699  vwasa.
fvhRaaYem , WisNRLA , fm 1.00 AU @ 38.00 = 3800  vw/asaL

AN = 7483 uvw/msa

6.14(8.1) UNI-DIRECTIONAL ROAD STUD (DWG.NO.RS-202)

A1 ROAD STUD = 140.21 UMW/EACH

= 10.21 VMWEACH
= 54.00 VIWEACH

fin EPOXY

: g & - 3
AnaSouiun , (LTS , AU

l

ANUAUNU = 204.42 UIWEACH

6.14(8.2) BI-DIRECTIONAL ROAD STUD (DWG.NO.RS-202)

f1 ROAD STUD = 160.21 VIMWEACH

= 10.21 VIWEACH
= 54.00 WMWEACH
= 224.42 VIWWEACH

#n EPOXY

. P A R .
AnsSouiun , T8 , AR

FUFUYU



6.15(1) TIMBER BARRICADE (DWG.NO.RS-601)
AnvINtanens 9.00 3.
HARDWOOD 0.05 x0.15 M.
BOLT & NUT 1/2°
CONCRETE STRENGTH 20 Mpa. (204 ksc. )
iy
RB 6 MM.
RB 9 MM.
samdngn
fndameneiniu
fugm + Auou
13 TIMBER BARRICADE (99#:)
3 TIMBER BARRICADE (#a%)
wAinounia
Twenlan
fvuds Usznay Anks 209 vaerndag
mlgdesm

Aufug =

9.600
16.000
0.189
3.960
7.992
15.569
0.589
0.197
0.432
7.710
2.880
0.510

wnevg  Binafareaunuudilifiemademsla
d

6.16(10) RELOCATION OF EXISTING BUS STOP SHELTER (DWG.NO.EN-301, EN-311, MD-316)

a0
iidouds 79.90
nsadpushndeu 4.00
idnenmun 4 . 4.00
Finzdnaugnyn 350.00
Fnzdusiudou 55.00
{am ang 5 yux 8" 8.0b
{om ang 3 yux 8" 16.00
winusziuin 8.00
EetY
fuude Usenou fnde 30%
T
Yfuupeuuen Aali 40%  weq
fnia Sodhedumis 1.00
TR A+B = 28,680.30

%
CITENN
AL,
an.
.
nn.
AT
auk.
AT,
nsl.

O 0 0 © @ @ © P © ® O ®

AT

672362 / 9.00

aud. @
wiu @
wiu @
W.e
s @
we
we
uu @

LB
71,700.75

v
N @

+

235.86
30.00
2,421.00
240.33
2294
21.88
78.50
30.00
99.00
74.83
74.83
74.83

5,603.02

431.34
593.52
594.81
40.27
10.89
20.00
45.00
4545

55,154.43

12,000.00
12,000.00

2,264.27
480.00
457.57
951.71
183.32
340.62
46.24
5.91
42,71
576.94
21551
38.16

5,603.02

1,120.60

6,723.62

747.06

34,464.41
2,374.08
2,379.24

14,094.27

598.82
160.00
720.00
363.61
55,154.43
16,546.33

71,700.75

28,680.30
12,000.00

40,680.30

um
um
um
um
um
vm
um
um
um
m
um
v
um
um
um

U/,



SN

Wiy 6.00 aun. @

AauNTA CLASS E 071 avl. @

winaa 61.00 e

amgnvin 1.53 nne

Wiwwu (2) 10.00 A @
e
USupdonnen Aalii 100% 989 6,002.31
1+2 = 40,680.30 +  6,002.31

Anusiuyu
7.1 TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT DURING CONSTRUCTION

(7.1) nugunsal therne

15yadl 9 ameile 1.00 we

il 12 mueile 1.00 me

Funuimugunsaithe uiu

efiuyu 180
1,095

e = dutoiinms x FasAmay

1,095 (3 )

99.00
2,196.00
21.74
78.50
240.33

274,696.22
12,739.68

287,435.90

594.00
1,559.16
1,326.14

11971
2,403.30
6,002.31

600231

46,682.61

46,682.61

274,696.22
12,739.68
287,435.90

47,249.73

um
um
um
um
um

um
m
um

um

el 9 sugile yavava 4 d8eeT1es finenane Tansesneswiisfienns “anown the 1 gl 39

adiy Yan AN TIATW
i e LniTelt! wiw (um) (um)
1 |mnadiasildlunsuimsdanisenes
11 [thediou an2 2 usiy 1,592.46 3,184.92
12 |thowunii ae.10 2 usy 1,104.89 2,209.78
13 |Uwuunii seg v3e ans 2 ey 4,246.56 8,493.12
14 [thewunh en7 2 uHu 212328 4,246.56
15 {thouuni et 2 uriy 1,104.89 2,209.78
1.6 |[Tewuni “deswsniUamude” 1 usiy 1,415.52 1,415.52
17 |thediou "tewsastadudie 1 wsiu 1,592.46 1,592.46
1.8 |thedou an.7 uas an.8 2 usiy 1,592.46 3,184.92
1.9 [thewisu an.9 uax wn.10 2 iy 1,592.46 3,184.92
110 |thedieu maueuimuds 1 wriy 1,592.46 1,592.46
19 [thetfiou an.25 uaz nn.26 3 iy 1,415.52 4,246.56
19 [thevsu u.40 uas v.a1 2 UKy 1,485.69 2,971.38
12 |thouusni ea26 2 UKy 3,184.92 6,369.84
1.18  |PLASTIC BARRIER 111 n.50 x 4.100 x &.80 %), 0 ‘T‘l"u 1,900.00 -
119 fanthowmiin vuna 3'x3"x2 u. G 0 wng 492,99 -
120 |uduuudt 1 0 1 895.00 -
121 |ndwuudl 2 0 9 675.00 -
122 | 3 0 i 630.00 -
123 insweeN 0 u 350.00 -
111 fusefsevouuaia 2 $u 12 Us 1,115.00 13,380.00
112 [wwdmSosmanun vum 1522 . 0 » 154.00 -
1.13  |CONCRETE BARRIER 0 u. 2,374.85 -
114 [dyguse 0 L] 100.00 -
115  [lvnsendu 3 an 1,538.00 4,614.00
116  |uussed 75 woud 3 Ww 2,500.00 7,500.00
117 [@du COLD PANT 0 AT 108.00 -
1.18  |switsedmSunurmulaondy (Bn 50%vassvuzamnieas) 90 u 920.00 82,800.00
119 [fudonidmrunaends 3 au @n 75%venzeaieaig 405 AY (U5} 300.00 121,500.00
W 274,696.22

mnewmg




dwiy Tag TImesmioe TIPNTW
4 M3 - -
% N wie () (um)
1 |moeidagildlunmsuimsianisesses
11 [thouunh eed w30 pa.S 2 sy 4,246.56 8,493.12
12 [theuwuni en? 2 usiy 2,123.28 4,246.56
9 12,739.68
mnewme

. .
1. wHt 1 wih ArssusAwe ARy 200 WA3




